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4 CORNERS REALTY

4458 N. OLD MILAN RD.
MILAN, IN 47031 FAX:
MB RAMIG, RENEE

AURUM REALTY

8964 SYCAMORE ST.
MOORES,HILL, IN 47032
MB POWELL, CHRIS

BANG REALTY INC

11427 REED HARTMAN
SUITE 236 FAX:
CINCINNATI, OH 42541

R BECK, ANGELA

R BROCKMAN, BRIAN

R WISE, ART

MB WURZELBACHER, RENEE

812-654-2222
812-654-4163
812-654-2222

812-954-5984

812-290-1403

859-581-1113

866-477-1162

812-621-2855

859-581-1113

513-477-5250
513-515-2569

BATESVILLE REAL ESTATE RESOURCES

12927 N. CR 400 E.
BATESVILLE, IN 47006 FAX:
MB GUNTER, AMY

BISCHOFF REALTY

1004 HARRISON AVENUE
HARRISON, OH 45030 FAX:
R BISCHOFF, CLIFF

MB BISCHOFF, TODD

R BIRRI, AMANDA

R HORNBERGER, CARA

R KNOWLES, JOHN

R SMITH, BARBARA

812-212-1456

812-212-1456

513-367-2171
513-367-3883
513-616-0654
513-616-0655
513-290-7822
513-748-5069
812-577-2712
513-367-2171

C-21 PIERATT & BELDING GROUP
2470 N.SR7

NORTH VERNON, IN 47265 FAX:

R AMMERMAN, JOSEPH A.
R AMMERMAN, KIMBERLY
MB BELDING, JAMES M.

R ROBBINS, GARY

R ROBBINS, GLORIANNA J.

CENTURY 21 THACKER & ASSOC
3996 MILLVILLE RD.

OXFORD, OH 45056 FAX:

R GRAMMAN, JAMES
R GRAMMAN, PAMELA
MB THACKER, KEN

R WARD, CURTIS

R WARD, CATRINA

CHOICE PROPERTIES
203 SOUTH MULBERRY ST

BATESVILLE, IN 47006 FAX:

MB PARAS, GLORIA L

812-346-1927
812-346-9722

513-524-2221
513-524-0947
765-914-4113
765-914-4113
513-524-2221
765-256-0674
513-524-2221

812-871-2070

812-871-2070

COLDWELL BANKER MARTIN, MILLER, LAMB ASSOC.

611 N STATE ST.

NORTH VERNON, IN 47265 FAX:

R BRIGHT, JOHN S.
R DAEGER, JARROD
R LAMB, JERRY

R MARION, ARLENE
R MARION, LEON
MB MARTIN, RICK
R STARK, DANIEL

R STOCK, TYLER

R TERRY, BETH

812-346-5881

812-346-5881
812-592-5376
812-767-5262
812-592-2283
812-592-2281
812-767-5881
812-767-0543
812-592-3402
812-767-0262
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COLDWELL BANKER WEST SHELL

6700 RUWES OAK DRIVE
CINCINNATI, OH 45248 FAX:
R AUG, DANIEL

R BECKER, ROB

R BEDINGHAUS, ANNE

R BISHER, RON

R BRANDENBURG, GARY
R CAGNEY, GUY

R DAVIS, SANDRA

R ENNEKING, ASHLEY

R HAYHOW, ADAM

MB KAESER, GUY J

R KELLEY, KEVIN

R KENNEDY, SHEILA

R LANE ISBELL, JOAN

R READE, EOGHAN

R REYNOLDS, SHERILYN
R SMITH, VERNON

R STEINMETZ, MICKI

R STURM, THOMAS

R SULLIVAN, DANIEL

COLE REAL ESTATE
89915 S. SR 129

CROSS PLAINS, IN 47017 FAX:

MB COLE, GEORGE

COMEY & SHEPHERD

812-537-7000
513-347-2514
513-260-6624
513-238-0506
513-235-1358
513-708-7968
859-653-3426
513-312-7900
812-637-6755
513-907-2606
513-429-4290
513-235-4877
513-702-0414
513-378-3927
513-325-8547
513-213-7376
513-347-1742
513-460-3513
513-739-0048
513-470-8785
513-383-2821

812-667-0073

812-599-6018

1151-1 STONE DR

HARRISON,OH 45030 FAX:

R CAMPBELL, NIKI

R CHILCOAT, JESSICA

R CHILCOAT, REGINA

R FERRALL, ED

MB HIMMLER, TOM

R HOHULIN, LESLIE

R JOHNSTON, CINDY

R KLOSTERMAN, SANDRA
R KOTTNER, ERIC

R VIOLA, KERRY

513-367-3650
513-367-3655
513-888-0387
513-619-9026
513-619-9026
513-662-7336
513-543-2564
812-584-5168
859-653-9162
513-509-0341
513-375-5819
812-532-9513

COPPER RIDGE REALTY

478 CRESTHAVEN DR.
LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:
MB BOVARD, JULIE

CORNERSTONE REALTY

24448 STATELINE RD
LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:
MB LUTZ, DALE L

R LUTZ, RANDY

R RENCK, SAMUAL

CROMER REALTY

243 TEBBS AVE

LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:
MB CROMER, RUSTY

R CROMER, STEVEN

CUTLER & ASSOCIATES
4618 MBESSLER RD.

CANTON, OH 44708 FAX:

MB FERGUSON, MEGHAN

EMPIRE REAL ESTATE PARTNERS
10902 NORTH HOGAN RD

AURORA, IN 47001 FAX:

R CONSTANCE, PAMELA K
MB GENTRY, SHANNA

e-MERGE REAL ESTATE VICTORY
520 GRAVES AVE., STE 205
ERLANGER, KY 41051

MB APPLETON, CRISTEN

R LOEBKER, BEN

F.C. TUCKER, SCOTT LYNCH
2470 N. STATE HWY 7
NORTH VERNON, IN 47265
R JAMIN SPALL

MB SCOTT LYNCH

513-841-7012

513-841-7012

812-637-2220
812-637-2221
513-266-1859
513-706-4364
513-706-4364

812-584-6454
812-233-3937
812-233-3937
812-537-7027

513-429-4290
513-429-4304
513-429-4290

812-907-0277
812-744-8837
859-652-5986
812-907-0277

513-706-2680

513-706-2680

859-640-5691

812-418-8522

812-347-2082
812-701-0081
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FEHRMAN REALTY
90 EADS PARKWAY
LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025
R BALTES, RICK

R BRIGMON, ALAN W

R FEHRMAN, BRETT

MB FEHRMAN ALLEN, HOLLY
R MANGOLD, GARY R

R MANGOLD, JOSH

R MILLER, JOHN R

R RADENHEIMER, SHELBY K
R RIDER, JOSEPH

R SCUDDER, DEBORAH

R TERRILL, BETH

R VINUP, JOE

R WALSTON, AMY

R WALTON, ROSALIE

R WALTZ, VERNON

GLENN WRIGHT REAL ESTATE

15501 DEWITT RD
MOORES HILL, IN 47032
R MCINTOSH, KEN

MB WRIGHT, GLENN

H REAL ESTATE

PO BOX 147

CEDAR GROVE, IN 47016
MB NIESZ, HERMINE

HAND IN HAND REAL ESTATE

4790 DELHI AVENUE
CINCINNATI, OH 45238
MB CROUCH, RICHARD
R CROUCH, JASON

HMS REAL ESTATE

1876 N. SR 101

MILAN, IN 47031

MB EDWARDS, MARIE D

FAX:

FAX:

FAX:

FAX:

FAX:

812-537-1700
812-537-5792
513-985-2101
513-515-1318
812-584-0624
812-584-2569
812-290-3267
812-290-3347
812-221-0182
513-659-9910
812-290-3029
812-432-3270
812-438-9107
513-289-9652
812-584-4699
513-404-7139
812-290-4482

812-744-3587

812-438-3813
812-744-3587

513-256-3427
513-842-3134
513-256-3427

513-702-8609

513-725-0942
513-702-8609
513-519-4091

812-539-4900
855-469-2410
812-539-4900

HOETING REALTORS INDIANA

2515 WERK RD.
CINCINNATI, OH 45248
MB HOETING, RICHARD
R PIECZONKA, JULIE

HOMESTEAD REALTY
107 W. MAIN ST.
VEVAY, IN 47043

MB BOVARD LYONS, TERESA

R ROMANS, REBECCA
R VAN NORSTRAN, CARLA J

HOOSIER HOMESTEAD REAL ESTATE

8637 N. CO. RD 600 E.
SUNMAN, IN 47041

R FISCHER, STEVE

R KEYES, CARRIE A

MB SWINGLE, CHRISTY G

HUFF REALTY INDIANA
407 RIDGE AVE
LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025
R BOND, CINDY L

R DELFENDAHL, ERIN

R DENNING, JEANIER

R DORRELL, MARY H

R GRIFFIN, SUSAN

R HAMILTON, THOMAS C
R HARING, NOAH B

MB HARVES, TRACY

R HIRSCH, SANDRA

R HOFMANN, CAROL

R HORNSBY, DEBI

R HUFF, VALERIE

R KAISER-MARTINI, TERESA
R LATTIRE, CINDY

R MADDIN, CHRISTA

R MADDIN, KEN

R MARTINI, F. PATRICK

R MCHENRY, JESSICA

R PETTY, SCOTT A

R SCHWING, PATRICK

FAX:

FAX:

FAX:

FAX:

INDIANA HOME CONNECT REALTY

4990 N. GRAHAM RD.
MADISON, IN 47250

MB DISBRO, BARBARA 812-701-0594

513-451-4800
513-451-4555
513-451-4800
513-378-0183

812-427-3491
812-427-3758
812-599-0240
513-659-9910
812-427-2048

812-932-1212
812-932-1213
812-623-4833
812-498-3830
812-569-5978

812-537-4663
812-539-2165
513-284-6773
513-638-0351
812-655-4213
812-584-6654
513-519-3827
513-322-6024
812-290-3099
812-537-4663
513-919-6999
513-615-1428
513-218-6621
513-260-5434
812-623-8811
812-584-1014
513-518-0400
513-519-0006
812-623-8811
812-584-4170
812-584-7742
812-532-9499

812-701-0594
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INFINITY REALTY, INC.

208 W. MAIN ST. SUITE #6
GREENSBURG, IN 47240 FAX:
R HESSLER, RICHARD L

MB HESSLER, RUTH ANN

KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY

2216 DIXIE HIGHWAY STE. 100

FORT MITCHELL, KY 41017 FAX:
R MIRUS, SARA

MB WOLFE, KATHY

R WOLFE, JODI

KEY REAL ESTATE

P.0. BOX 3733

LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:
MB BARKER, LISA

877-662-8779
812-662-8773

859-991-6396
859-486-6209
859-835-6553
859-991-6396
513-817-9852

812-584-2658

812-584-2658

LAWSON REAL ESTATE & AUCTION SERVICES

21 N. MADISON AVENUE

NORTH VERNON, IN 47265 FAX:
R HOFFMAN, JEANETTE A.

MB LAWSON, TOM

R SPORLEDER, LARRY

LOGAN CREEK REALTY
25651 STEELE RD

LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:

MB TRAPP, THOMAS

LOHMILLER REAL ESTATE
321 N. WALNUT ST.
BATESVILLE, IN 47006 FAX:
R BUCKLEY, AMY L

R DREYER, JAMES L

R EICHER, JESSY

R GARRETT, AARON

MB GOODE, RYAN

R HURLEY, CODY

R MILLER, SONYA

R PETERS JR, CHARLES D
R SMITH, DOUGLAS H

R WALLS, ASHLEY

R YOUNG, RHEADAWN

812-346-3700
812-346-7797
812-592-3329
812-525-4893

812-637-8585

812-221-4879

812-934-6191
812-934-5282
812-212-1550
812-933-1387
812-623-4729
812-934-6191
812-577-2434
812-577-5926
812-593-8130
812-212-4701
812-212-1160
812-212-8537
812-498-9332

LOHMILLER REAL ESTATE
325 WALNUT STREET

LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:

R BENNETT, ABBY

R BIGGS, NICKI

R BRANDENBURG, GARY
R DENNING, AMBER M

R ESTEP, RICHARD

R GREIVE, KEN

R HARTMAN, DAVID G

R HOCHSTRASSER, JON

R HUDDLESTON, ANGELA
R KLINGELHOFFER, SCHYLER
R KNUEVEN, ASHLEY

DR LOHMILLER, ANDREW
R MOORE, KRISTIN

R NOPPERT, JUSTIN

R PHILLIPS, RONALD

R PUTNAM, CLINTON E

R RANDALL, DYLAN

R ROBERTSON, COLLEEN
R RUMSEY, MICHAEL

R RUMSEY, WILLIAM

MB SCHNEBELT, ERIC

R SEFTON, LINDA F

R VINSON, SHANNON

R WELLS, BRAD

R ZEINNER, KATIE

MEISBERGER and ASSOCIATES
110 EUS 50

VERSAILLES, IN 47042 FAX:

R MOCKBEE, BELINDA
R PICKETT, SANDRA

MODERN DAY REAL ESTATE
1150 HARRISON AVE, SUITE 103

HARRISON, OH 45030 FAX:

R AUSTIN, RAE JEAN
DAY, PATRICIA A

812-537-1023
812-537-1024
812-584-4740
812-537-1023
859-653-3426
812-584-2552
513-519-9395
513-310-4460
812-221-7172
513-404-6458
513-260-8634
812-584-5779
812-584-7389
812-584-6880
812-537-1023
812-584-0037
812-584-3232
812-290-6071
513-739-0636
812-571-1750
812-584-2908
812-584-9498
812-584-6395
812-537-1023
812-537-1023
812-584-1350
812-584-1156

812-689-5030
812-689-5042
812-689-6011
812-216-7562

513-367-2700

513-715-0100

513-479-4505
513-313-2277
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NORTH STAR REALTY, INC
8943 NORTH US 421
NAPOLEON, IN 47034 FAX:
R FOSTER, TIFFANY B

MB GILLAND, RICK

R KILBURN, MICHAEL

R ROMACK, KIM

R SIMON, KANE

812-852-4880
812-852-4882
800-984-4880
800-984-4880
800-984-4880
812-599-9733
800-984-4880

PINNACLE REAL ESTATE AND INVESTMENTS

2481 SALEM RIDGE RD.
RISING SUN, IN 47040 FAX:
R ATHHOFF, CURT

MB DAVIES, RYAN K

R DAVIES, SARAH

R STOCKMEIER, ROBERT

PIVOT REALTY GROUP

10 KYLES LN.

FT. WRIGHT, KY 41017 FAX:
MB PERKINS, MARK

R SUGGS, QUINTIN

R TAULBEE, THOMAS

PREMIER PROPERTIES
1230 BELLEVIEW MB

812-926-0996
812-703-1121
812-756-0748
812-290-7482
812-212-9084
513-252-4220

859-578-8111
859-578-0028
513-390-1001
513-520-4291

812-537-9669

LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:812-537-9665

R CHANEY, MICHAEL A

R GABBARD, SHERRY

R GIVIN, SARAH

MB PATTERSON, DAVE A
R PATTERSON, KATHY

R WURTZ, PAIGE

RE/MAX ADVANTAGE 1
403 GEORGE ST

AURORA, IN 47001 FAX:
R ALLEN, TAMERA

R BENHAM, JAMES

R BROTHERS, JESSICA

R FISCHER, RODNEY

R GINDER, ERICS

R GINDER, MARK E

MB GINDER, PAMELAJ

R REDDEN, JADE

R TOWNSEND, GREGORY L

812-756-1855

812-584-4328
765-993-7639
513-967-8494
513-535-2877
812-221-7031

812-926-2278
812-926-2355
812-655-3874
812-667-4810
812-290-4934
812-584-5849
812-954-5004
812-926-2788
812-926-2278
812-610-8802
812-584-6861

RE/MAX PREFERRED CHOICE
305 MAIN STREET
BROOKVILLE, IN 47012 FAX:
R BAKER, SANDRA

R BAUMAN, BRIAN

R EISERT, LORI A

R KOLB, DENNIS

R KOLB, DERRIK

R LUCAS, JOHN S

MB LUCAS, MICHAEL

R METZE, LORI

R MOORE, HEATHER

R RILEY, MICHELLE

R WILLIS, SHAN

R WILSON, THOMAS

R YORK, SEAN

RE/MAX PREFERRED GROUP

765-647-3330
765-547-1101
812-528-4974
765-265-7699
812-584-3014
765-265-0611
765-698-4276
765-265-0562
765-309-1575
513-600-2812
765-977-8200
812-212-8120
765-969-1503
812-212-5375
812-584-4960

5968 BRIDGETOWN RD. SUITE B 513-574-0600

CINCINNATI, OH 45248 FAX:
R BEYER, KIMBERLY

MB DAY, DAN

R ENGLEMAN, LEE

R KLOSTERMAN, SANDRA

R KNAB, JOSEPH

R WILLIAMS, JOANNE

REALTY EXCHANGE
408 W. US 50
VERSAILLES, IN 47042 FAX:

513-842-8615
513-600-1419
513-226-5588
513-226-0781
513-509-0341
513-615-3030
513-312-8700

812-689-7110
812-689-7117

MB WISE-CASTNER, MARYANN 812-756-0797

RIVER RIDGE REALTORS
P.0. BOX 86

812-427-3170

EAST ENTERPRISE, IN 47019 FAX: 812-214-4382

MB CUTTER, CHRISTY
R WEALES, JEFFREY D

SABO REAL ESTATE

3811 MARY CLAIR LN.
AURORA, IN 47001 FAX:
R HERRING, DAVID R

MB SABO, JEANNIE

812-871-6640
812-584-2966

812-438-2859
513-297-0808
812-839-2775
812-438-2859
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ACKSTEDER REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC

7327 CAPEL
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46239 FAX:
MB SACKSTEDER, TODD

SCHMIDT REALTY

90 BRADFORD CT.
BROWNSBURG, IN 46112
SCHMIDT, MIKE

SIBCY CLINE

10545 HARRISON AVE
HARRISON, OH 45030 FAX:
R BREYMAN ALY

R CIAMARRA, KELLY

R CLARK, FRED

R CLARY, MYRA A

R FERRIS, SUSAN

R GIRDLER, TAMMY

R GODBEY, VICTOR

R HAMILTON, GARY

R HAMILTON, REGINA
R KELLEY, AVERY

MB MCMILLIN, RICK
R MILLER, SUSAN

R OSTENDORF, CARRIE
R PAELTZ, DOROTHA
R RITTER, P. JASMINE
R RUDISELL, PAULA

R STEPHENS, SANDRA
R WASSON, CATHY

SIMPLICITY REALTY

10172 RESERVOIR RD.
BROOKVILLE, IN 47012 FAX:
R BURTON, MELISSA

R NEIGHBORGALL, CLARK
MB PATTERSON, BRIAN

R SOMBKE, KIMBERLY

R TURNER, RHONDA

SPARTAN REALTY

PO BOX 365

CONNERSVILLE, IN 47331 FAX:
MB CARR, VICKY

317-523-5533
317-245-7465
317-523-5533

317-207-1110

317-207-1110

513-367-1900
513-202-5434
859-620-5635
513-377-2896
513-460-1313
812-537-5036
513-353-2024
513-324-5563
513-378-2074
513-615-1802
812-637-6059
513-314-9395
812-637-8062
888-637-8004
812-569-7931
513-289-3646
513-716-7055
812-209-9376

513-236-7519
765-647-0200
765-647-0211
513-535-7838
513-262-5414
765-265-8780
765-647-0200
765-698-7823
765-388-9012

765-388-9012

STAR ONE INDIANA
19704 STATELINE RD

812-539-2233

LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025 FAX:812-539-4199

R BITTNER, JEFF

R BRAY, JEFF W

R HOWE, ASHLEY

MB HOWE, DARRYL
R FOX, ROGER

R JEDDING, BARBARA
R MUELLER, JESSICA
R PFLUM, DIANNE

R WEAVER, JAMES

R WEIS, REGINA

TANNER REAL ESTATE
227 TEBBS

AURORA, IN 47001 FAX:

MB TANNER, DEBORAH

TEAMWORK REAL ESTATE
3828 PARKS RIDGE RD

VEVAY, IN 47043 FAX:

MB COLLINS, SUE ANN
R BEGLEY, DEE

TUDOR SQUARE
118 SR 46E

BATESVILLE, IN 47006 FAX:

R BROWN, TALENA

R HARTMAN, AL

R KNOLLMAN, MICHAEL .J
MB KOESTER, ROBERT

R MULLEN, NANCY

R SCHORNICK, JOAN

R WEBERDING, EMILY

R WILLIAMSON, TRICIA

TURNER REALTY
716 MARGARET AVE.
P.0. BOX 343

RISING SUN, IN 47040 FAX:

R TAYLOR, DAWN
MB TURNER, RITA

513-520-7234
513-368-5308
812-584-2193
812-584-2192
812-290-3736
812-584-3654
812-584-2196
812-584-3608
513-545-4171
513-324-3915

812-537-4445
812-537-0404
812-290-1089

513-218-1378

513-218-1378
859-466-3870

812-932-8000
812-932-8500
812-756-1190
812-934-4844
812-932-8010
812-934-4046
812-932-8008
812-212-1199
812-212-0435
812-934-3042

812-438-9106

513-322-7550

513-260-5361
812-290-1800

UNITED REAL ESTATE HOME CONNECTIONS

19328 PAR DRIVE
LAWRENCEBURG, IN 47025
MB POYNTER, BETTY

513-623-3460

513-623-3460
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VALENTINE REALTY

3576 SR 262

RISING SUN, IN 47040 FAX:
MB VALENTINE, DONITA K.

WHITE TAIL PROPERTIES
9156 WEINER RD

CROSS PLAINS, IN 47017 FAX:

MB BOYKEN, JOHN S.

WHITE’S REALTY

6119 LITTLE CEDAR RD.
BROOKVILLE, IN 47012
R PFLUM, TONY

R WHITE, ANDREA

MB WHITE, DAVID

R WHITE, JONATHAN

WOOLUM REAL ESTATE
1307 S ADAMS ST STE A
VERSAILLES, IN 47042 FAX:
R CUMBERWORTH, ANDREA
R VANLIEROP, KRISTEN

R WELCH, OLIVIA

R WOOLUM, MARYELLEN

R WOOLUM, MICHAELT.
MB WOOLUM, STEVE

XOME INC

1032 4471 BILLMAN ESTATES
SHELBYVILLE, IN 46176 FAX:
MB PAGE, AL

812-438-4967

812-438-4967

812-756-0712

812-756-0712

765-647-1922

513-260-7444

513-260-3724
765-265-3883
765-265-3886

812-689-3333
812-689-3332
812-689-3333
812-689-3333
812-689-3333
812-689-3333
812-689-3912
812-689-3333

317-825-0393

317-825-0393



